Saturday, January 17, 2015

SCT: 48 seconds

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
43. 15
35.21
36. 95
52. 56
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
34. 47
36. 83
No Ti e
33.40
43. 00
Absent
No Ti e

SCT: 48 seconds

Ti me

41. 62
No Ti e
No Ti e
37. 38
50. 47
47. 61
No Ti e

SCT: 57 seconds

Ti me

36. 93

Bubba Watso No Tine

D stance: 179 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22024 Chess
22001 Bob
22023 Raef
22021 Zesty

3 22020 Tony

4 22026 Hana
22019 Hopper
22018 Puck
22005 Mac
22016 Keegan

2 22010 Kel so
22009 Charlie
22007 Schene

1 22013 Brite
22006 Sport
22003 Vi nca
22004 Silk

D stance: 179 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26002 Di vot
26004 W k
26006 Pl ay

3 26009 Pace

2 26013 Tucker
26012 Hal | i ah
26001 Happy

D stance: 175 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

2 12007 Pi nk
12006

1 12003 Toby

41. 45

Grand Prix Qualifier

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
4.56 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
2.47 2
0. 00 1
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFIts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

S
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i nch Judge:

S

ONOWOOOo

i nch Judge:

S
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22 inch Judge:
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E

=

PP, OOOO

OOoOPr oo

E

P OOORFRFOo

E
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Scor e

Elim
Elim

10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
9.56
Elim
Elim

0. 00
5. 00
Elim
0. 00
5. 00

Elim

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim
15. 00
12. 47
15. 00
Elim

Scor e

5.00
Elim
0. 00

Jean Marie WIKkins

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Jean Marie WIkins

Jean Marie WIKkins

Qualified



Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 16003 Zeeva 43. 59
16001 Cull en No Tinme
2 16002 Spar k 40. 79
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 18006 Strata 42. 27
3 18004 Fuj i 46. 00
2 18003 Jessie 44, 32
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 14003 Jonesy 39. 93
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9

Percent Qualified:

Everyone 16 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 1 3 0 0 20. 00
Everyone 18 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Everyone 14 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified



Saturday, January 17, 2015
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
P20010 denentine No Tine 0. 00 0 0
2 P20005 Bi ngo 45. 06 0. 00 0 0
1 P20004 Cor ey 37.99 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
P16011 Juni No Tine 0. 00 0 0
1 P16019 June 48. 30 0. 00 0 0
2 P16004 Ammo 40. 88 0. 00 0 1
P16002 Razz No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 60 seconds Everyone 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P08005 Joey 40. 97 0. 00 0 0
2 P0O8003 Ml ligan 48. 41 0. 00 0 1
D stance: 177 yards SCT: 57 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
P12003 Star 47. 87 0. 00 1 2
3 P12009 Hannah 38. 97 0. 00 0 2
1 P12005 Pochi 36. 28 0. 00 0 0
2 P12004 Kal ei gh 47. 45 0. 00 0 0
P12001 Jason No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0.00 Qalified
Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 5. 00
0 1 Elim
Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
F E Score
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 5. 00
Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
F E Score
0 0 15. 00
0 0 10. 00
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 1 Elim



Qual i fi

Pl ace

3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 39.60
Armband Nane

26012 Hal | i ah
26011 Ti me Bandit
26006 Pl ay

26004 W k

26001 Happy

er Cutoff: 41.53
Armband Nane

22025 Fae
22024 Chess
22022 Scoot er
22020 Tony
22009 Charlie
22007 Schene
22005 Mac
22004 Silk
22001 Bob

er Cutoff: 58.55
Armband Nane

18006 Strata
18004 Fuj i
18003 Jessi e

er Cutoff: 57.95
Armband Nane

16003
16002

Zeeva
Spar k

26

Saturday, January 17, 2015
Steeplechase

i nch

Ti me

40.

No

31.
37.

No

22

18
Ti me
68
98
Ti nme

i nch

Ti me

31.
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32.
31.
35.

35.
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18

32
Ti nme
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89
39
48
Ti nme
95

i nch

Ti me

41.
47.

No

16

84
69
Ti me

i nch

Ti me

46.
51.

36
93

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Jean Marie WIKkins

Jean

Jean

Jean Marie WIKkins

R

O OO oo
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R
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Scor e

45,18
Elim
31. 68
37.98
Elim

Scor e

31.32
Elim
Elim
32. 89
36. 39
35. 48
Elim
35.95
43. 26

Scor e
46. 84

47. 69
Elim

Scor e

46. 36
56. 93

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 42.81

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
12006 Bubba Watso No Tine
2 12005 Skye 39.82
1 12003 Toby 34. 25
3 12002 Jiff 42.10

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

12 inch Judge:

R

O O oo

Jean Marie WIkins

S

O O oo

T

O O oo

O oOoPR

Scor e

Elim
39. 82
34. 25
42.10

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 44.96
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16014 Sol ei
P16012 Boul der
P16011 Juni

1 P16004 Anmmo

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.68

Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 P20011 Meno
1 P20005 Bi ngo

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.11

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P12005 Poch
2 P12003 Star

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.72
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P08004 Rk
2 PO8003 Mulligan

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

Saturday, January 17, 2015

No Ti ne

Absent
Absent

35. 97

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

39. 81
42.15

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

33.49
41. 82

8 inch Judge:

Ti me

38. 98
42. 66

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

S ON 0o

Perf. Speed Jumping

Jean Marie WIKkins

R S
0 0
0 0

Jean Marie WIkins

R S
0 2
0 0

Jean Marie WIkins

R S
0 1
0 1

Jean Marie WIkins

R S
0 0
0 1

o

o

o

Scor e

Elim

35. 97

Scor e

49. 81
42.15

Scor e

38. 49
46. 82

Scor e

38. 98
47. 66

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



26 inch
Pl ace

22 inch
Pl ace

w -

18 i nch
Pl ace

2
1

16 i nch
Pl ace

2
1

12 i nch
Pl ace

Saturday, January 17, 2015

Judge: Jean Marie WI ki ns

Armband Nane

26012  Halliah
26004 Wk
26006 Pl ay

Judge: Jean Marie

Armband Nane

22009 Charlie
22004 Silk
22007 Schene
22020 Tony
22025 Fae

Judge:
Ar mband Nane

18004 Fuj i
18006 Strata
Judge:

Armband Nane

16002 Spar k
16003 Zeeva
Judge:

Ar mband Nane

12002  Jiff
12005  Skye
12003  Toby

Jean Marie

Jean Marie

Jean Marie

Ti me

39. 82
No Ti ne
Absent

W ki ns
Ti me

31. 87
40. 89
40. 03
Absent
No Ti e

W ki ns
Ti me

49. 59
36. 76

W1 ki ns
Ti me

43. 27
38. 93

W ki ns
Ti me
No Ti ne

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Steeplechase Finals

o

o o

o

o

o o

o b

o

o

o o

o o

o o

o

o

o o

o o

o

o

=

Scor e

59. 82
Elim

Scor e
31.87
45, 89
45. 03

Elim

Scor e

49. 59
36. 76

Scor e

43. 27
38.93

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



20 inch
Pl ace Arnband
P20011
P20005

16 i nch
Pl ace Arnband

P16004

12 i nch
Pl ace Arnband
1 P12003

P12005

8 inch
Pl ace Arnband
2 P08003
1 P08004

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Jean Marie
Meno

Bi ngo

Jean Marie

Jean Marie

St ar
Pochi

Jean Marie
Nanme

Mul I'i gan
Ri k

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Saturday, January 17, 2015

W1 ki ns
Ti me

Absent
Absent

W ki ns
Ti me

Absent

W ki ns
Ti me
38. 07
No Ti ne

W ki ns
Ti me
48. 27
42.16

oOowh

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

R S
R S
R S
0 0
0 0
R S
0 1
0 0

o

o

E

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

38. 07
Elim

Scor e

53. 27
42.16



D stance: 167 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 22026 Hana
22025 Fae
22024 Chess
22021 Zesty

1 22020 Tony

3 22013 Brite
22009 Charlie
22004 Silk
22001 Bob

D stance: 167 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
26006 Pl ay
26001 Happy

D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16003 Zeeva

2 16002 Spar k
16001 Cul |l en

D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
18006 Strata
18004 Fuj i

D stance: 163 yards SCT:

Pl ace

12005

Armband Nane

Skye

Saturday, January 17, 2015

Masters Challenge Jumpers

37 seconds
Ti me

38
No
No
45

No
No
No

. 85

Ti me
Ti me

.63
36.
35.

46
44
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

37 seconds
Ti me

No

Ti me

Absent

39 seconds
Ti me

45.
48.
38.

87
18
46

39 seconds
Ti me

No
No

Ti me
Ti me

41 seconds
Ti me

No

Ti me

Everyone 22 inch

TFI ts R S

1.85 0 0

0. 00 0 0

0. 00 0 0

8. 63 0 4

0. 00 0 0

0. 00 0 1

0. 00 0 0

0. 00 0 0

0. 00 0 0
Everyone 26 inch

TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0
Everyone 16 inch

TFI ts R S

6. 87 0 0

9.18 1 2

0. 00 0 0
Everyone 18 inch

TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

0. 00 0 0
Everyone 12 inch

TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Judge:
F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0
0

Judge:
F

0
0

Judge:
F

0

Jean Marie WIKkins

E

PP P OOORERERO

Scor e

1.85
Elim
Elim
28. 63
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Jean Marie WIkins

E

1

Scor e

Elim

Jean Marie WIkins

E

o o

Scor e

6. 87
24.18
Elim

Jean Marie WIkins

E

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Jean Marie WIkins

E

1

Scor e

Elim



1 12003  Toby 42. 45

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

1.

45

1.

45



Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P16012 Boul der Absent
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P20005 Bi ngo Absent
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 42 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12005 Pochi 38.01 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Saturday, January 17, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

F

F

F

0

Jean Marie WIKkins

E

Scor e

Jean Marie WIkins

E

Scor e

Jean Marie WIkins

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 22026
22023
22001
4 22021
22019
22006
22016
3 22015
22013
22010
1 22009
22007
22003
22022

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Hana
Raef
Bob
Zesty
Hopper
Sport
Keegan
Swi ft
Brite
Kel so
Charlie
Schene
Vi nca
Scoot er

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 26002
26009
26013
1 26006
3 26004
26001

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Di vot
Pace
Tucker
Pl ay
W k
Happy

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16006
3 16003
2 16001

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Mssy (M

Zeeva
Cul I en

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 18004

Fuj i

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, January 17, 2015

Ti me

30. 86
Absent
36. 61
31.61
39.14
36. 47
Absent
31.08
34. 06
33.59
37.75
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e

Ti me

32.98
43. 11
No Ti e
32.48
37.56
No Ti e

Ti me
32.88

44. 61
34.54

Ti me

38. 80

14 seconds
5Pt

14 seconds
5Pt

15 seconds
5Pt

15 seconds
5Pt

O O oo

OO OoOoOo

OO OO oo

0
0
0

0

Masters Gamblers

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 4
3 3
3 3
2 3
1 3
4 3
4 2
4 2
4 4
4 2
2 3
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
5 2
0 4
3 5
5 3
2 5
0 0
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
5 3
4 3
4 3
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 4

22 inch
1Pt

AN WW

N WEFk,DNO

26 inch
1Pt

ONPFPPFPWNDN

16 i nch
1Pt

=

18 i nch
1Pt

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

20

20
20
20
20

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

20
20

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

Judge:
Ganbl e

Jean Marie WIKkins
Scor e

38 Qualified

18
38 Qualified
14
13

38 Qualified
38 Qualified
37 Qualified
43 Qualified
18

14

Jean Marie WIKkins
Scor e

41 Qualified
11

20

42 Qualified
38 Qualified
Elim

Jean Marie WIkins
Scor e

42 Qualified
19
20

Jean Marie WIkins
Scor e

16



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 14003 Jonesy 34. 95
3 14002 Yao M ng 37. 36
2 14001 Zep 34.76

5pt

0
0
0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 12007 Pi nk 36. 29
3 12005 Skye 37.52
1 12003 Toby 33.63

12002 Jiff 39. 49

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

5pt

O O oo

28

15
53. 6%

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
4 3
3 3
3 3
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 4
2 4
4 4
1 2

1Pt

=

1Pt

P PN ®

14 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20

20

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20
20
20

41
16
37

40
36
41
28

Jean Marie WIkins
Scor e

Qualified

Qualified

Jean Marie WIkins
Scor e

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, January 17, 2015
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Jean Marie
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16004 AmmD 31. 62 0 4 4 4 20 44 Qualified
P16021 Sni cker 35.61 0 4 1 0 20 34 Qualified
2 P16019 June 35. 67 0 3 4 2 20 39 Qualified
3 P16014 Sol eil 34. 89 0 3 3 2 20 37 Qualified
P16007 Finn No Tinme 0 0 0 0 0
P16002 Razz 30. 82 0 4 1 1 20 35 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Jean Marie
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P20016 Runor 31.77 0 2 6 2 20 40 Qualified
2 P20002 Hailey (S) 32.20 0 3 4 3 20 40 Qualified
P20010 denentine 35.95 0 2 6 2 20
P20006 Moxi e(F) 32.12 0 2 4 1 20 35 Qualified
P20005 Bi ngo 34.73 0 4 2 0 20 36 Qualified
3 P20003 Kai a 33.31 0 3 2 3 20 36 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Jean Marie
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P12003 Star 36.50 0 4 3 1 19
3 P12009 Hannah 35.75 0 2 4 0 20 34 Qualified
1 P12005 Pochi 33.15 0 3 4 2 20 39 Qualified
2 P12004 Kal ei gh 40. 34 0 4 2 2 20 38 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Jean Marie
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 P08005 Joey No Tine 0 3 3 4 19
2 P08004 Rk 33.29 0 2 5 2 20 38 Qualified
1 P0O8003 Ml ligan 33.48 0 2 5 3 20 39 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

15
78. 9%



Saturday, January 17, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 V16004 Farl ey 39. 62 0 2 3 0 20 32 Qualified
3 V16003 Fenway 38. 58 0 4 3 3 21
1 V16002 Jigsaw 32.26 0 2 4 1 20 35 Qualified
V16001 Snoop Doggy No Tine 0 4 2 1 17
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V12002 Maggie No Ti e 0 0 3 1 7

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 4



D st ance:
Pl ace

N

22026
22022
1 22021
22009
22007

w

D st ance:
Pl ace

26006

26004
26001

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 14002

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 12005

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 18004

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 16001

136 yards
Ar mband Name

136 yards
Ar mband Name

134 yards
Ar mband Name

134 yards
Ar mband Name

135 yards
Ar mband Name

135 yards
Ar mband Name

Hana
Scoot er
Zesty
Charlie
Schene

Pl ay
W k
Happy

Yao M ng

Skye

Fuj i

Cul I en

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, January 17, 2015

33 seconds
Ti me

29.13
54. 96
27. 44
No Ti e
Absent

33 seconds
Ti me
28.81

No Ti ne
Absent

37 seconds
Ti me

39. 23

37 seconds
Ti me

28. 90

35 seconds
Ti me

32.78

35 seconds
Ti me

27.83

26 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
Mast er s
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
21. 96 1 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Mast er s
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 14 inch
TFI ts R S
2.23 0 0
Masters 12 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
Masters 18 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
Masters 16 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 2

22 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

F

0
0

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

F

Jean
E

0
0
0
1

Jean
E

Jean
Jean
Jean

Jean
E

0

Marie WI ki ns
Scor e

0. 00
26. 96
0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Marie WI ki ns
Scor e

Elim
Elim

Marie WI ki ns
Scor e

2.23

Marie WI ki ns
Scor e
0. 00 Qualified

Marie WI ki ns
Scor e
0. 00 Qualified

Marie WI ki ns
Scor e

10. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 136 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P20016 Runor

2 P20015 Madel i ne
P20005 Bi ngo

D stance: 136 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16012 Boul der
P16011 Juni
P16004 Ammo

Saturday, January 17, 2015

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

36 seconds
Ti me

28. 48
33. 07
Absent

36 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Absent
No Ti ne

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 134 yards SCT: 40 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P08004 Rk 31. 65 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 38 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
P12005 Pochi Absent
P12003 Star Absent
P12002 Inp Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 75.0%

20 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

16 inch Judge:
F E

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

12 inch Judge:
F E

Jean Marie

Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Jean Marie
Scor e

Elim

Jean Marie
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Jean Marie
Scor e



D stance: 136 yards SCT: 39 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

V16001 Snoop Doggy Absent

Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 41 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V12001 Ganite Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOONO

. 0%



Saturday, January 17, 2015
MastersPairs

D stance: 163 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
26002 Di vot No Ti e
26013 Tucker
22024 Chess 60. 13
26006  *** Play ***
3 16006 Mssy (M 48. 80
26004 Wk
18004 Fuj i No Time
26006 Pl ay
2 22021  Zesty 44,58
22026 Hana
4 22009 Charlie 41. 81
22015 Swi ft
1 12003  Toby 43. 39
22010 Kel so
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 14003 Jonesy 42.74
16001 Cull en
12002  Jiff No Tinme
12005 Skye
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified:

Mast ers

R

0

Mast ers

R

0

Open

M ni

S

0

S

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Jean Marie WIKkins

E

Jean Marie WIKkins

E

0

Scor e

Elim

80. 13

53. 80

Elim

49. 58

56. 81

48. 39

Scor e

47. 74

Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, January 17, 2015
Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 163 yards SCT: 55 seconds Performance |11 Open  Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E
4 P20003 Kai a 51. 27 0 4 0 0

P20004 Corey

1 P16004 Ammo 43. 30 0 0 0 0
P20016 Runor

2 P12005 Pochi 54. 92 1 0 0 0
P20006 Moxi e( F)

3 P12003 Star 49. 66 0 3 0 0
P20005 Bi ngo

P16014 Sol eil No Ti ne 0 0 0 1
P16021 Sni cker

P12002 Inp No Ti ne 0 0 0 1
P16002 Razz

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 16.7%

Jean Marie WIKkins
Scor e
71. 27
43.30 CQualified
Qualified
59. 92
64. 66

Elim

Elim



Saturday, January 17, 2015

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
22026 Hana 47. 26 145 1+5 1+4 14 31
22001 Bob 30. 69 143 1+6 1+0 0 12
22016 Keegan Absent
3 22009 Charlie 50. 25 1+7 1+7 1+7 20 44 Qualified
22021 Zesty 29.94 1+3 1+4 1+4 2 16
22007 Schene No Time 1+3 0 4
2 22020 Tony 49. 97 1+6 1+5 1+7 27 48 Super Q
1 22013 Brite 49. 68 1+7  1+7 1+7 27 51 Super Q
22022 Scoot er 41. 84 1+6 1+6 1+0 0 15
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 26004 Wk 42.08 143 1+5 1+6 9 26
1 26001 Happy 41. 32 1+3 1+2 1+4 27 39 Qualified
3 26006 Pl ay 43. 25 147 1+7 1+4 2 23
Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 14001  Zep 28. 87 144 1+5 1+6 0 18
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R Os Scor e
1 16003 Zeeva 43. 39 1+5 1+3 1+4 27 42 Super Q
2 16001 Cull en 38. 35 1+7 1+6 0 15
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 18004 Fuj i 40. 00 1+6 1+5 1+7 0 21



Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1

2 12005 Skye 13. 05 1+5 1+0

1 12006 Bubba Watso 62. 25 1+6

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 17

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 29.4%

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

Jean Marie WIKkins

1+6

Scor e



Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 P12003 Star
P12002 Inp

1 P12005 Poch

3 P12006 Yao M ng

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 P20016 Runor

3 P20005 Bi ngo
P20002 Hailey (S)

2 P20003 Kai a
P20006 Mbxi e(F)

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16007 Finn
2 P16004 Ammo
1 P16002 Razz

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 P08004 Ri k
1 P08005 Joey

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Ti me

55. 07
66. 82
49.79
52. 66

Ti me

46. 91
57.18
37. 47
42.78
43. 09

Ti me

Absent

39.02
50. 53

51.74
52. 60

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, January 17, 2015
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11

RC1

1+4
142
1+6
1+4

Per f ormance |11

Perf ormance |11

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

RC1
1+6
1+3
1+4
1+3
1+3
RC1
1+4
1+3
RC1
1+4
1+5

13

1

0

0

10

76. 9%

12 inch Judge:

RC2 RC3
1+5
143
1+5
142

1+6
143
1+7
143

20 inch Judge:

RC2 RC3
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+4
143

1+4
1+7
1+6
1+4
143

16 inch Judge:

RC4 RCS5

RC4 RCS5

RC6 ds

27

9
27
27

Jean Marie WI

RC6 ds

27
20

5
27
20

Jean Marie WI

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4
1+4

1+4
1+7

8 inch Judge:

27
27

Jean Marie WI

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5
1+7

1+5
1+4

27
27

Jean Marie WIKkins

Scor e

45
20
48
39

ki ns
Scor e

45
40
23
41
32

ki ns
Scor e

42
44

ki ns
Scor e

44
46

Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
2 V16004 Farl ey 55. 67
1 V16001 Snoop Doggy 45. 84
Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 V12002 Maggie 54,01
2 V12001 Ganite 62. 09

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, January 17, 2015
Veterans Snooker

16 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

145 1+3 1+4
143 1+7

12 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

143 1+3 143
146 1+5 1+2

Scor e

35
39 Qualified

Scor e

39 Qualified
30



Saturday, January 17, 2015

Masters Standard
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 26009 Pace 44. 39 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26013 Tucker No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 26006 Pl ay 52.56 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26004 Wk No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26002 Di vot 47. 45 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
2 26001 Happy 45. 80 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
22016 Keegan Absent
22001 Bob No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22026 Hana 51. 05 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22023 Raef Absent
22021 Zesty No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 22006 Sport 47. 19 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22019 Hopper 59. 90 0.90 0 0 0 0 0.90
22015 Swift 49. 50 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 22009 Charlie 42. 33 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22007 Schene No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22003 Vi nca Absent
22022 Scoot er No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
18004 Fuji No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
2 16001 Cul l en 42.75 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 16006 Mssy (M 53.31 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 16003 Zeeva 55. 35 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00



D stance: 182 yards SCT: 64 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
12007 Pi nk No Tinme 0. 00
12005 Skye No Tinme 0. 00
1 12002 Jiff 64. 08 0.08
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 64 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
14003 Jonesy No Ti e 0. 00
1 14001  Zep 48. 44 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 16.7%

12 inch Judge:

14 inch Judge:

E

=

E

0

Jean Marie WIKkins

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0.08

Jean Marie WIkins

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Qualified



Saturday, January 17, 2015
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Jean Marie
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20005 Bi ngo No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20010 denentine No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20003 Kai a 51. 62 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 P20002 Hailey (S) 48.23 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 P20016 Runor 48. 02 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P20006 Moxi e(F) 59. 26 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P20004 Cor ey No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Jean Marie
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16004 Anmo No Time 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P16019 June 59. 12 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16007 Finn Absent
2 P16002 Razz 62. 36 0. 36 1 0 0 0 5.36
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Jean Marie
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P12003 Star 54. 67 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P12004 Kal ei gh 56. 95 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
1 P12005 Pochi 45. 24 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P12002 Inp 65. 94 0.94 0 0 0 0 0.94
P12001 Jason No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Jean Marie
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 P08005 Joey 51.75 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, January 17, 2015

Veterans Standard

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 65 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 V16004 Farl ey 74.79 9.79 0 1 0 0 14. 79
1 V16003 Fenway 49. 51 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, January 17, 2015

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 65 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 V16004 Farl ey 74.79 9.79 0 1 0 0 14. 79
1 V16003 Fenway 49. 51 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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